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200301070000
14090

01/07/2003
11:45:00

STALLIONS
IMPORT INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200301030000
05310

01/03/2003
11:36:00

WIRELESS
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200301100000
20020

01/10/2003
09:44:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
FAMILY
CHILDCARE
ASSOCIATION
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

200301100000
20050

01/10/2003
10:10:00

RELIABLE
REMODELING
OF ALABAMA
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200301060000
08820

01/06/2003
09:23:00

WEEKS
ENGINEERING
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
CONSULTING
LLC

LLCAMEN

200301060000
08810

01/06/2003
09:23:00

RGM
SOLUTIONS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200301060000
08880

01/06/2003
09:37:00

SHELBY
OUTDOOR
WORKS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200301210000
36930

01/21/2003
08:34:00

SANOIL INC MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

200301140000
25900

01/14/2003
08:50:00

VANCE AND
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200301140000
26370

01/14/2003
10:26:00

YOUNG
ENGINEERING
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200301210000
38670

01/21/2003
12:30:00

SECOND
CHANCE
RESTORATIO
N RECOVERY
CENTER INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

200301210000
40000

01/21/2003
02:46:00

WESTSIDE
UNLIMITED
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200301150000
30710

01/15/2003
01:26:00

STORY TIME
PUBLICATION
S INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200301230000
43670

01/23/2003
08:57:00

RCJ HOME
BUILDING LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

200301270000
45410

01/27/2003
09:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
BIOMEDICAL
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO



200301170000
35190

01/17/2003
11:46:00

SUN
MOUNTAIN
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200301290000
53980

01/29/2003
12:26:00

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

200301300000
59620

01/30/2003
02:50:00

WARD
APPRAISALS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200302140000
92090

02/14/2003
08:16:00

STONE
CREEK LLC

LIMITED L CO

200302190001
04440

02/19/2003
01:15:00

VESTAVIA
WINE CELLAR
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200302200001
05900

02/20/2003
09:32:00

VALOR MEDIA
CONCEPTS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200302240001
11600

02/24/2003
09:44:00

RIB CAGE LLC LLC
DISSOLUTION

200302060000
72500

02/06/2003
08:03:00

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
DISOLUTION

200302060000
73050

02/06/2003
10:02:00

WHITE OAK
CREEK
MARINA INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200302060000
73010

02/06/2003
09:53:00

SOUTHLAKE
REALTY INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

200302060000
73180

02/06/2003
10:17:00

SOUTHEAST
DRYWALL INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200302060000
73310

02/06/2003
10:35:00

SPACE
THERAPY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200302100000
79860

02/10/2003
10:16:00

SAFETY
SERVICES
PLUS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200302250001
16490

02/25/2003
03:19:00

STRIKE ZONE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200302260001
17500

02/26/2003
10:33:00

SUMMIT
WATERPROO
FING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON


