Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301070000 14090	01/07/2003 11:45:00	STALLIONS IMPORT INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION							
200301030000 05310	01/03/2003 11:36:00	WIRELESS SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200301100000 20020	01/10/2003 09:44:00	SHELBY COUNTY FAMILY CHILDCARE ASSOCIATION INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP							
200301100000 20050	01/10/2003 10:10:00	RELIABLE REMODELING OF ALABAMA INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200301060000 08820	01/06/2003 09:23:00	WEEKS ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTI ON & CONSULTING LLC		LLCAMEN							
200301060000 08810	01/06/2003 09:23:00	RGM SOLUTIONS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
200301060000 08880	01/06/2003 09:37:00	SHELBY OUTDOOR WORKS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
200301210000 36930	01/21/2003 08:34:00	SANOIL INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S CORP							
200301140000 25900	01/14/2003 08:50:00	VANCE AND ASSOCIATES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200301140000 26370	01/14/2003 10:26:00	YOUNG ENGINEERING SERVICE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION							
200301210000 38670	01/21/2003 12:30:00	SECOND CHANCE RESTORATIO N RECOVERY CENTER INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP							
200301210000 40000	01/21/2003 02:46:00	WESTSIDE UNLIMITED INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200301150000 30710	01/15/2003 01:26:00	STORY TIME PUBLICATION S INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
200301230000 43670	01/23/2003 08:57:00	RCJ HOME BUILDING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
200301270000 45410	01/27/2003 09:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN BIOMEDICAL SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							

					1	ı	1
200301170000 35190	01/17/2003 11:46:00	SUN MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200301290000 53980	01/29/2003 12:26:00	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200301300000 59620	01/30/2003 02:50:00	WARD APPRAISALS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200302140000 92090	02/14/2003 08:16:00	STONE CREEK LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200302190001 04440	02/19/2003 01:15:00	VESTAVIA WINE CELLAR LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200302200001 05900	02/20/2003 09:32:00	VALOR MEDIA CONCEPTS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
200302240001 11600	02/24/2003 09:44:00	RIB CAGE LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
200302060000 72500	02/06/2003 08:03:00	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT INC	CORP NON PROFIT DISOLUTION				
200302060000 73050	02/06/2003 10:02:00	WHITE OAK CREEK MARINA INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
200302060000 73010	02/06/2003 09:53:00	SOUTHLAKE REALTY INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP				
200302060000 73180	02/06/2003 10:17:00	SOUTHEAST DRYWALL INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
200302060000 73310	02/06/2003 10:35:00	SPACE THERAPY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
200302100000 79860	02/10/2003 10:16:00	SAFETY SERVICES PLUS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
200302250001 16490	02/25/2003 03:19:00	STRIKE ZONE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200302260001 17500	02/26/2003 10:33:00	SUMMIT WATERPROO FING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				